
 
Equatorial Guinea 2026 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

April 3, 2026 Friday Good Friday 

May 1, 2026 Friday Labour Day 

June 4, 2026 Thursday Corpus Christi 

June 5, 2026 Friday President’s Day 

August 3, 2026 Monday Armed Forces Day 

August 15, 2026 Saturday Constitution Day 

October 12, 2026 Monday Independence Day 

December 8, 2026 Tuesday Immaculate Conception 

December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


